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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PARASSALA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Nafila Fathima M Al Noor Thettiyodu, Kozhivila, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

2 22/01/2026 KRISHNALAL K R Elankam Road, Kottackal, Anavoor, Kottackal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

3 22/01/2026 REJI S KUMAR KARTHIKA VILASAM, CHIRAYACODU, 
KUTTAMALA, KUTTAMALA, KATTAKADA, 695505

 

4 22/01/2026 Rajan E Israel,kolliyode Puthen Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

5 22/01/2026 Athira A 562 A V NIVAS, PIRLACODU, KEEZHAROOR, 
KEEZHAROOR, KATTAKADA, 695124

 

6 22/01/2026 Vijitha Mary Rajesh Bhavan, Thersiyapuram, Kunnathukal, Karakonam, 
Neyyattinkara, 695504

 

7 22/01/2026 Akhil R Kolliyode Kizhakkekara Veed, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508
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8 22/01/2026 Praveena R P Kolliyode Kizhakekara Veedu, Parasuvaikkal, 
Parasuvaikkal, Parsuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

9 22/01/2026 DONA P JOHN Bright House, Kuzhinjanvila, Parasuvaikkal P O, 
Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

10 22/01/2026 Sugandhi Karippuvali Vathodu Veedu, Koothali, Vellarada, Koothali, 
Parassala, 695505

 

11 22/01/2026 Krishnamma REJI BHAVAN, MUTHUVANKONAM, VELLARADA, 
KOOTHALI P O, KOOTHALI, NEYYATTINKARA, 

695505

 

12 22/01/2026 Vijayan C Kripa Bhavan,Thachakudivila, Vannyacode, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

13 22/01/2026 Sini S S THANKAMANDIRAM, TOZHUTHINKARA, 
Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

14 22/01/2026 Selvaraj Kolliyottil, Kolliyodu, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

15 22/01/2026 Soumya V S Sreepanjaram, Kottackal, Anavoor, Kottackal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

16 22/01/2026 Jibeesh G V Sree Panjaram, Kottackal, Anavoor, Kottackal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695124

 

17 22/01/2026 Frodona M S AS Bhavan, Kolliyode, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

18 22/01/2026 Dhanil T H Dhanil Bhavan, Kodavilakam, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

19 22/01/2026 Helan Joseph Dhanil Bhavan, Koadavilakam, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502
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20 22/01/2026 Dhaneesh T H Dhanil Bhavan, Kodavilakam, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

21 22/01/2026 Resmi G B Devanandhanam,Kadambaravilakam,Bhanungar, 
Kodavilakam, Parassala, Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

22 22/01/2026 RAHIL RAJ R Raj Bhavan, Variyakkara,Panayarakkal, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

23 22/01/2026 REKHA C Krishamritham, Thaliriyodu, Kodavilakom, Parassala, 
Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

24 22/01/2026 Aswathy  S P S P BHAVAN, CHEMMANNUVILA, 
PANACHAMOODU, PANACHAMOODU, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 695505

 

25 22/01/2026 Reena Chaithanya, Thaliriyodu, Kodavilakom, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

26 22/01/2026 Harikumaran Nair S Nandanam, Muriyankara, Parassala, Parassala, 
Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

27 22/01/2026 SANAL KUMAR J SARITHA BHAVAN, Pannimala, Vellarada, Koothali, 
Parassala, 695505

 

28 22/01/2026 Pratheesh C R Sheeja Bhavan, Kallikkad, Kallikkad, Mylakkara, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

29 22/01/2026 INPALILA L Saritha Bhavan, Pannimala, Vellarada, Koothali, Parassala, 
695505

 

30 22/01/2026 Sarithamol S I SARITHA BHAVAN, Pannimala, Vellarada, Koothali, 
Parassala, 695505

 

31 22/01/2026 SAJIN S I SARITHA BHAVAN, Pannimala, Vellarada, Koothali, 
Parassala, 695505
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32 22/01/2026 Athira P M Kunjuveettil Dwaraka, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikal, 
Parasuvaikal, Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

33 22/01/2026 Aravind J S Kolliyottil, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, Parasuvaikkal, 
Neyyattinkara, 695508

 

34 22/01/2026 Raveendran C Thiruvathira Bhavan, Cheruvallivilakam, Muriyankara, 
Parassala, Parassala, Neyyattinkara, 695502

 

35 22/01/2026 Sreedevi Lumbini, Paliyodu, Koranamcode, Anavoor, Kottackal, 
Parassala, 695124

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


